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Open Scoreboard - Teamworks June Qualifier

NADD | Scoreboard

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual splash. You can click a name to view more
information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report. Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank

when both scores tie.

Splash #301 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division Place
Master 1
Master 2
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Junior 1
Junior 2

Splash #302 - Hydro Dash (Open)

Division Place
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Master 4
Master 5
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Senior 5

ID #
26266

12738

22246

15754

14284

25356

15103

ID #

4950

26266

23579

18438

12738

16360

6153

18803

23614

26047

Call Name

Dozer
Ripley
Ace
Goose
Blaze
Medic

Lily Grace

Call Name

Duke
Dozer
Piper
Yeti
Ripley
Ripley
Rumor
Millie
Bentley

Molly Moo

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

(008

Breed

Lab

Lab

BEL Mal
Lab

Golden
Dutch Shep

Golden

Breed

BEL Mal
Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

GSD

Dutch Shep
Lab

Lab

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3534/type/HD/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Brian Burns

Kim Secter

John Williford
Amy Black
Denise McDonald
Ashley Jacobson

Candyce Beneke

Owner

Michelle Filler
Brian Burns
Dawn Jauernik
Dawn Jauernik
Kim Secter
Megan Chapin
Albert Foulkes
Kim Miller
Kim Miller

Rebecca Anderson

Score 1

15.077

16.755

17.499

18.061

19.685

18.936

20.824

Score 1

14.336

14.902

17.595

15.346

16.766

16.017

16.932

17.030

17.858

19.240

Score 2

14.907

15.950

17.219

17.537

17.635

18.923

21.946

Score 2

0.000

15.369

15.242

15.717

15.991

0.000

17.104

17.536

17.576

17.791

Best

14.907

15.950

17.219

17.537

17.635

18.923

20.824

Best

14.336

14.902

15.242

15.346

15.991

16.017

16.932

17.030

17.576

17.791

12


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29207
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/22246
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14284
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/14284
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/15103
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3534/splashid/29214
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/4950
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/26266
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/23579
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/18438
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/12738
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/16360
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/18803
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/23614
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26047
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/26047
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Division Place ID # Call Name Qualifiers Breed Owner Score 1 Score 2 Best
Senior 6 23367 Bella Mae e GSD Rebecca Anderson 17.804 19.159 17.804
Junior 1 15754 Goose S Lab Amy Black 18.631 18.508 18.508
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https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/76/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/23367
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2022/type/HD/class/open/naddid/15754

